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4x50m, Männliche Jugend U14 19.02.2017 / 13:45
Staffeln: 1

Name Land Verein ML Info
LC Rehlingen LC Rehlingen
1: 51, Flesch Jan (2004) 2: 43, Ladwein Farell (2004)
3: 42, Ufer Elias (2004) 4: 37, Wortmann Laurin (2005)
5: 41, Milazzo Luca (2005) 6: 40, Sieb Lukas (2005)

Kugelstoß, Männliche Jugend U14 19.02.2017 / 12:15
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
1 Vogel Luca 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
4 Contrino Romeo 2004 GER AC Diefflen
6 Cruz Jonathan 2004 GER LA Team Saar

10 Ecker Peter 2004 LA Team Saar
21 Böhm Sascha 2005 GER LA Team Saar
62 Zubiller Lukas 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
64 Meiser Paul Robin 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
67 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LV Merzig
68 Bourscheid Jon 2004 LUX LV Merzig
69 Setter Leon 2005 GER LV Merzig
71 Grünewald Elias 2004 LV Merzig

60m, Jugend M13 19.02.2017 / 10:30
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
4 Contrino Romeo 2004 GER AC Diefflen
5 Scherpf Jaro 2004 LA Team Saar

10 Ecker Peter 2004 LA Team Saar
19 Schampel Florian 2004 GER LA Team Saar
29 Schmitt Lucas 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
32 Neurohr Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
35 Henz Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
36 Heintz Jannis 2004 GER LAZ Zweibrücken 8,22
42 Ufer Elias 2004 LC Rehlingen
43 Ladwein Farell 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
51 Flesch Jan 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
55 Bourquin Luca 2004 GER LG Saar 70
62 Zubiller Lukas 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
64 Meiser Paul Robin 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
68 Bourscheid Jon 2004 LUX LV Merzig
71 Grünewald Elias 2004 LV Merzig
84 Sommer Jonas 2004 GER TV Homburg
85 Sommer Lucas 2004 GER TV Homburg
86 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg

800m, Jugend M13 19.02.2017 / 13:25
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
32 Neurohr Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
51 Flesch Jan 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
61 Jung Lukas 2004 LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
63 Wahl Jonas 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
84 Sommer Jonas 2004 GER TV Homburg
85 Sommer Lucas 2004 GER TV Homburg
86 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg
89 Schmitt Tobias 2004 GER TV Ludweiler

Weitsprung, Jugend M13 19.02.2017 / 10:45
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
4 Contrino Romeo 2004 GER AC Diefflen
5 Scherpf Jaro 2004 LA Team Saar

10 Ecker Peter 2004 LA Team Saar
29 Schmitt Lucas 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
32 Neurohr Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
35 Henz Fabian 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
36 Heintz Jannis 2004 GER LAZ Zweibrücken
42 Ufer Elias 2004 LC Rehlingen
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Weitsprung, Jugend M13 19.02.2017 / 10:45
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
43 Ladwein Farell 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
55 Bourquin Luca 2004 GER LG Saar 70
62 Zubiller Lukas 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
64 Meiser Paul Robin 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
68 Bourscheid Jon 2004 LUX LV Merzig
71 Grünewald Elias 2004 LV Merzig
84 Sommer Jonas 2004 GER TV Homburg
85 Sommer Lucas 2004 GER TV Homburg
86 Homberg Dennis 2004 GER TV Homburg

60m, Jugend M12 19.02.2017 / 10:45
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
2 Gamrekell David 2005 GER AC Diefflen
3 Bettscheider Luca 2005 GER AC Diefflen

22 Coulibaly Adam 2005 GER LA Team Saar
26 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
40 Sieb Lukas 2005 LC Rehlingen
41 Milazzo Luca 2005 LC Rehlingen
67 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LV Merzig
69 Setter Leon 2005 GER LV Merzig
78 Adam Philipp 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
80 Homberg Paul 2005 GER TV Homburg
81 Henkel Torben Malte 2005 GER TV Homburg
87 Sauer Hendrik 2005 GER TV Homburg
88 Bachelier Riccardo 2005 TV Ludweiler

800m, Jugend M12 19.02.2017 / 13:30
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
2 Gamrekell David 2005 GER AC Diefflen
3 Bettscheider Luca 2005 GER AC Diefflen
9 Bliem Lennard 2005 GER LA Team Saar

22 Coulibaly Adam 2005 GER LA Team Saar
26 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
37 Wortmann Laurin 2005 LC Rehlingen
39 Huffer Henri 2005 LC Rehlingen
78 Adam Philipp 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
80 Homberg Paul 2005 GER TV Homburg
87 Sauer Hendrik 2005 GER TV Homburg
88 Bachelier Riccardo 2005 TV Ludweiler

Weitsprung, Jugend M12 19.02.2017 / 11:15
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
2 Gamrekell David 2005 GER AC Diefflen
3 Bettscheider Luca 2005 GER AC Diefflen

22 Coulibaly Adam 2005 GER LA Team Saar
26 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
37 Wortmann Laurin 2005 LC Rehlingen
39 Huffer Henri 2005 LC Rehlingen
40 Sieb Lukas 2005 LC Rehlingen
41 Milazzo Luca 2005 LC Rehlingen
67 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LV Merzig
69 Setter Leon 2005 GER LV Merzig
78 Adam Philipp 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
80 Homberg Paul 2005 GER TV Homburg
81 Henkel Torben Malte 2005 GER TV Homburg
87 Sauer Hendrik 2005 GER TV Homburg
88 Bachelier Riccardo 2005 TV Ludweiler
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4x50m, Weibliche Jugend U14 19.02.2017 / 13:45
Staffeln: 1

Name Land Verein ML Info
LC Rehlingen 2 LC Rehlingen
1: 38, Haselwanger Emma (2004) 2: 45, Lorson Kasia (2004)
3: 50, Strutz Jana (2004) 4: 49, Berndt Jana (2005)
5: 48, Wilhelm Franka (2005)

Kugelstoß, Weibliche Jugend U14 19.02.2017 / 10:30
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
44 Biehler Merle 2004 LC Rehlingen
53 Maurer Mareike 2004 GER LG Saar 70
72 Bies Mara 2005 LV Merzig
76 Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen

60m, Jugend W13 19.02.2017 / 11:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
7 Wachter Frida 2004 GER LA Team Saar
8 Weidler Jule 2004 GER LA Team Saar

17 Hauck Hanna 2004 GER LA Team Saar
18 Schmitt Alina 2004 GER LA Team Saar
20 Motsch Celine 2004 GER LA Team Saar
25 Schäfer Anja 2004 GER LAC Saarlouis
27 Escher Luca-Sophie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
28 Vogelgesang Lara 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
31 Mersdorf Marie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
33 Lambert Joline 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
34 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
38 Haselwanger Emma 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
45 Lorson Kasia 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
50 Strutz Jana 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
52 Grieser Annika 2004 LG Bliestal
53 Maurer Mareike 2004 GER LG Saar 70
54 Bourquin Lara 2004 GER LG Saar 70
56 Platz Emely 2004 GER LG Saar 70
75 Schorr Maja 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
76 Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
79 Ehlscheid Paula 2004 TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg

800m, Jugend W13 19.02.2017 / 13:15
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
13 Siehr Josephine 2004 GER LA Team Saar
20 Motsch Celine 2004 GER LA Team Saar
25 Schäfer Anja 2004 GER LAC Saarlouis
27 Escher Luca-Sophie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
28 Vogelgesang Lara 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
31 Mersdorf Marie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
33 Lambert Joline 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
34 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
44 Biehler Merle 2004 LC Rehlingen
46 Beyer Maya 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
47 Rödel Hannah 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
50 Strutz Jana 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
53 Maurer Mareike 2004 GER LG Saar 70
79 Ehlscheid Paula 2004 TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg

Weitsprung, Jugend W13 19.02.2017 / 12:15
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
7 Wachter Frida 2004 GER LA Team Saar
8 Weidler Jule 2004 GER LA Team Saar

17 Hauck Hanna 2004 GER LA Team Saar
18 Schmitt Alina 2004 GER LA Team Saar
25 Schäfer Anja 2004 GER LAC Saarlouis
27 Escher Luca-Sophie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
28 Vogelgesang Lara 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
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Weitsprung, Jugend W13 19.02.2017 / 12:15
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
31 Mersdorf Marie 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
33 Lambert Joline 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
34 Prager Denise 2004 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken
38 Haselwanger Emma 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
45 Lorson Kasia 2004 GER LC Rehlingen
52 Grieser Annika 2004 LG Bliestal
54 Bourquin Lara 2004 GER LG Saar 70
56 Platz Emely 2004 GER LG Saar 70
75 Schorr Maja 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
76 Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 GER TuS 1860 Neunkirchen
79 Ehlscheid Paula 2004 TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg

60m, Jugend W12 19.02.2017 / 11:15
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
11 Woll Lucy 2005 GER LA Team Saar
12 Weirich Annika 2005 GER LA Team Saar
14 Klicker Mia 2005 GER LA Team Saar
15 Kochems Lilli Marie 2005 GER LA Team Saar
16 Hennikus Anica-Sophie 2005 GER LA Team Saar
23 Staudter Zoe 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
24 Hoffmann Jana 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
48 Wilhelm Franka 2005 LC Rehlingen
49 Berndt Jana 2005 LC Rehlingen
57 Winkler Lea 2005 GER LG Saar 70
58 Schäfer Emma Mae 2005 GER LG Saar 70
59 Penth Lea Marie 2005 GER LG Saar 70
60 Groß Katrin 2005 LG Saar 70
65 Scuglia Chiara 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
66 Kirsch Laura 2005 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
70 Kohlwey Emily 2005 GER LV Merzig
72 Bies Mara 2005 LV Merzig
73 Graber Rieke 2005 SC Friedrichsthal
74 Charisi Anastasia 2005 SC Friedrichsthal
77 Spang Maren 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
82 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER TV Homburg
83 Homberg Leni 2005 GER TV Homburg

800m, Jugend W12 19.02.2017 / 13:20
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
30 Klakow Adriane 2005 GER LAZ SAAR 05 Saarbrücken 2:50,00
65 Scuglia Chiara 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
66 Kirsch Laura 2005 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
70 Kohlwey Emily 2005 GER LV Merzig
74 Charisi Anastasia 2005 SC Friedrichsthal
77 Spang Maren 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
83 Homberg Leni 2005 GER TV Homburg

Weitsprung, Jugend W12 19.02.2017 / 12:15
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
11 Woll Lucy 2005 GER LA Team Saar
12 Weirich Annika 2005 GER LA Team Saar
14 Klicker Mia 2005 GER LA Team Saar
15 Kochems Lilli Marie 2005 GER LA Team Saar
16 Hennikus Anica-Sophie 2005 GER LA Team Saar
23 Staudter Zoe 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
24 Hoffmann Jana 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis
48 Wilhelm Franka 2005 LC Rehlingen
49 Berndt Jana 2005 LC Rehlingen
57 Winkler Lea 2005 GER LG Saar 70
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Weitsprung, Jugend W12 19.02.2017 / 12:15
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Land Verein ML Info
58 Schäfer Emma Mae 2005 GER LG Saar 70
59 Penth Lea Marie 2005 GER LG Saar 70
60 Groß Katrin 2005 LG Saar 70
65 Scuglia Chiara 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
66 Kirsch Laura 2005 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf
70 Kohlwey Emily 2005 GER LV Merzig
72 Bies Mara 2005 LV Merzig
73 Graber Rieke 2005 SC Friedrichsthal
74 Charisi Anastasia 2005 SC Friedrichsthal
77 Spang Maren 2005 GER TuS Fortuna 1884 Saarburg
82 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER TV Homburg
83 Homberg Leni 2005 GER TV Homburg


